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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

rse n°1 | Qualification - 34460 Cessenon Sur Orb

Catégorie V1

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

2

Damien Laborde

Canoe Kayak Saverdun

89.29+2

91.29

275.79

222.54
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